
ALA CARTE

COLD DISH

古蜀卤味拼盘

Combination of Marinated Snack
(牛舌，卤牛键，金钱肚，卤鸡蛋)
Ox Tongue, Beef Shank, Beef Tripe, Egg

凉菜

蒜泥实心海虾

Shrimp with Garlic

成都钵钵鸡

Chengdu Bo Bo Chicken 

酸辣白菜卷

Sour and Spicy Cabbage Roll

鲜椒肺片

Sliced Beef with Fresh Chili

胭脂青笋

Asparagus Lettuce Salad 
with Preserved Chili

HOT DISH
热菜

麻婆豆腐配和牛粒

Mapo Tofu with Beef

怪味和牛肉

Multi-flavoured Beef

新派辣子鸡

Stir-fried Chicken with Chili

沸腾东星斑

Poached Grouper with Chili Oil

鸡豆花

Chicken Mousse Consommé 
with Matsutake

重庆麻辣小面

Chong Qing Spicy Noodles

1,280

880

950

630

880

980

1,080

1,580

2,100

980

780 per
100 grams

1,100

680

RATES ARE QUOTED IN PHILIPPINE PESOS, INCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT
 AND APPLICABLE LOCAL GOVERNMENT TAXES

THE SICHUAN
EXPERIENCE

379

263

284

189

263

293

320

473

628

293

259

329

203

宫保虾

Kung Pao Prawn 鱼香翡翠澳带皇

Yu-shiang Scallop

峨眉鳝丝

Fried Emei Eel Slices

3,950

4,200

1,182

1,257


